CTAS_D00452_01_D_XXEN/08.2022
LINETRAXX® CTAS series
Divisible measuring current transformer
2 CTAS_D00452_01_D_XXEN/08.2022
LINETRAXX® CTAS series
CTAS series measuring current transformers
Product description
The divisible measuring current transformers of the CTAS series allow the measuring

For CTAS120(/01) reduced mechanical conditions apply.
Accessories
Ordering information
Divisible measuring current transformers
to the loads
connection to the
respective device k = S1l = S2
Selection table
Type RCM420 RCMS460
RCMS490 EDS440 EDS441
CTAS50 –
CTAS80 –
CTAS120 –
CTAS50/01 – – –
CTAS80/01 – – –
CTAS120/01 – – –
  CTAS_D00452_01_D_XXEN/08.2022 3
Divisible measuring current transformers LINETRAXX® CTAS series
Dimension diagrams
a
c
fb
d
e
Dimensions (mm) Weight in g
(gross)Type a b c d e f
CTAS50 133 ø 50 29 77 175 116 425
CTAS50/01 133 ø 50 29 77 175 116 460
CTAS80 177 ø 80 29 108 235 156 875
CTAS80/01 177 ø 80 29 108 235 156 950
CTAS120 225 ø 120 50 150 303 205 1500
CTAS120/01 225 ø 120 50 150 303 205 1550
Tolerance: ±0.5 mm
Mountings
Mounting clip 1) CTAS120(/01)Mounting bracket
40